Produktinformation

Information

Tillverkare Schneider Electric
Artnr BR1600MI

APC Back-UPS Pro BR1600MI - UPS - AC
230V - 960 Watt - 1600 VA - USB - output
connectors: 8 - black

The APC Back-UPS Pro models provide premium battery backup and surge protection. Ideal for home or small office
electronics, networking devices, gaming PCs and consoles. APC Back-UPS Pro models provide sinewave output,
USB charging ports for your mobile devices, and increased runtime for your critical electronics.

Specifikation

General
Device Type UPS - external
Colour Black

Power Device

UPS Technology Line interactive

Input Voltage AC 230V

Input Voltage Range AC 176 - 294V

Frequency Provided 50/60 Hz + 1Hz

Frequency Required 50/60 Hz + 3Hz

Input Connectors 1

Power Output Connectors Details 6 x power (UPS and surge) 2 x power (surge)

Output Voltage AC 230V + 8% - 50/60 Hz

Power Capacity 960 Watt / 1600 VA

Dataline Surge Protection Ethernet 10/100/1000Base-T - RJ-45 - 1 input line / 1 output line Phone
line - 1 input line / 1 output line

Output Waveform Stepped approximation to a sinewave

Surge Energy Rating 557 Joules

Circuit Protection Circuit breaker

Power Factor (PF) 0.6




Battery
Technology
Run Time (Up To)

Recharge Time

Networking

Remote Management Interface
Expansion / Connectivity
Interfaces

Miscellaneous

Cables Included

Equipment Protection Value

Features

Compliant Standards

Software / System Requirements
Software Included
Manufacturer Warranty

Service & Support
Environmental Parameters

Min Operating Temperature
Max Operating Temperature
Dimensions & Weight

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Dimensions & Weight (Shipping)
Shipping Width

Shipping Depth

Shipping Height

Shipping Weight

Lead Acid

4 min at full load 10.4 min at half load 17 min at 335 Watts 26 min at
240 Watts 57 min at 119 Watts 159 min at 40 Watts

16 hours

USB

Management (USB)

Power cable 1.83 m USB cable
150000 Euros

Audible alarm, LCD display, Automatic Voltage Regulation (AVR),
overload protection, dataline protection

TUV GS, EMC, IP20, KETI, EAC, RCM, TISI, CB 60950

APC PowerChute Personal Edition

Limited warranty - 3 years

0°C
40 °C

10 cm
38.2cm
25 cm
10.9 kg

48.5 cm
22.5cm
33 cm

11.65 kg




